For extreme pollution of very large areas, we build this power pack with up to 11 kW at up to 350 bar and a flushing
performance of 40 L/min. In addition to the standard configurations, the unit can also be used as a platform for many
different special tasks.
Model M35XXXXX
Basic equipment
Model M35XXXXX
With hand hose reel and high-
pressure hose (not included in

CLENA Solutions GmbH, Conrad-Röntgen-Straße 3,D-24941 Flensburg ∙ Telefon+49 461 4807088-0 ∙ Fax +49 461 4807088-44 ∙www.clena.de ∙ info@clena.de
Descriptions and illustrations are always approximate and non-binding. We reserve the right to make changes in construction and design. Product dimensions are approximate. Status 03/2023
MOBILE COLD WATER HIGH-PRESSURE WASHER
SERIES M3500
EQUIPMENT OPTIONS (ONLY IN CONNECTION WITH UNIT ORDER)
Art.No. Pressure
bar
Flow rate
L/min
Motor power
kW
Nozzle Foam Nozzle Power supply Dimensions
L mm x W mm x H mm
Weight
Kg approx.
M3515065 240 15 6.5 045 1.5
400 V, 3 phases, 50/60 Hz
optional up to 480 V
10 m connection cable
400 V plug 16 A
960 x 600 x 1100 120
M3518065 200 18 6.5 055 1.8
M3521065 170 21 6.5 070 1.8
M3525065 150 25 6.5 090 2.1
M3515075 270 15 7.5 035 1.25
400 V, 3 phases, 50/60 Hz
optional up to 480 V
10 m connection cable
400 V plug 32 A
960 x 600 x 1100 120
M3521075 200 21 7.5 065 1.8
M3525075 170 25 7.5 080 2.1
M3530075 150 30 7.5 100 -
M3535075 120 35 7.5 140 -
M3540075 100 40 7.5 180 -
M3518110 350 18 11 040 -
400 V, 3 phases, 50/60 Hz
optional up to 480 V
10 m connection cable
400 V plug 32 A
960 x 600 x 1100 120
M3530110 200 30 11 090 -
M3535110 170 35 11 110 -
M3540110 150 40 11 140 -
Option Art.No.
P-equipment option, consisting of:
∙ Hose reel made of stainless steel, mounted in-line or crosswise
∙ 30 m high-pressure hose set